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2024 Transactions

Fri Aug 16 11:06pm CT

Week 1

*FAKE NEWS$250sf

Released Tank Bigsby JAX  RB Owner Wed Jun 26 5:40pm CT

Released Greg Dulcich DEN  TE Owner Wed Jun 26 5:40pm CT

Released Rico Dowdle DAL  RB Owner Mon May 6 9:53pm CT

Released Demario Douglas NE  WR Owner Mon May 6 9:53pm CT

Traded Longhorns D250 SF1- Fri Aug 2 9:05pm CT

Kendre Miller RB NO Devin Singletary RB NYG

Traded Landslide (SF-250) Thu Jul 4 4:35pm CT

Zach Charbonnet RB SEA Derrick Henry RB BAL

2025 Draft, Rnd 2

Traded FS Sat May 11 9:36pm CT

Rnd 5, Pick 9 Rnd 4, Pick 6

Rnd 6, Pick 9

Rnd 7, Pick 9

Rnd 8, Pick 9

Rnd 10, Pick 9

Traded Longhorns D250 SF1- Thu May 9 7:35am CT

2025 Draft, Rnd 3 Will Levis QB TEN

Rnd 3, Pick 3

Traded DC United Tue May 7 10:39am CT

Luke Musgrave TE GB Rnd 2, Pick 2

Rnd 2, Pick 6

Traded Rebel Mon Mar 25 4:08pm CT

Geno Smith QB SEA Rnd 3, Pick 9

Rnd 3, Pick 10

Traded Pack 2Q Sun Mar 17 10:17am CT

Rnd 1, Pick 6 Rnd 1, Pick 1

Rnd 1, Pick 9

Traded Pack 2Q Sat Mar 9 7:26am CT

Christian Watson WR GB Tee Higgins WR CIN

Ty Chandler RB MIN

Rnd 2, Pick 9

250 Duds sflex 2

On I/R Theo Johnson NYG  TE Owner Fri Jul 26 8:06am CT

On I/R Tyler Higbee LAR  TE Owner Fri Jul 26 8:06am CT

Released Darius Slayton NYG  WR Owner Tue Jul 23 6:27pm CT

Acquired Alexander Mattison LV  RB Commissioner Mon Jul 15 7:59am CT

Released Alec Pierce IND  WR Commissioner Mon Jul 15 7:59am CT

Released Mike White MIA  QB Owner Sat Jul 13 5:34pm CT

Released Jonnu Smith MIA  TE Owner Sat Jul 13 5:34pm CT

Released Kadarius Toney KC  WR Owner Sat Jul 13 5:34pm CT

Released Cordarrelle Patterson PIT  RB Owner Sat Jul 13 5:34pm CT

Released Zach Evans LAR  RB Owner Sat Jul 13 5:34pm CT

Released Dalvin Cook BAL  RB Owner Sat Jul 13 5:34pm CT

Released Alexander Mattison LV  RB Owner Sat Jul 13 5:34pm CT

Traded FS Wed Aug 14 2:38pm CT

Marquise Brown WR KC Khalil Shakir WR BUF
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Tank Dell WR HOU 2025 Draft, Rnd 2

2025 Draft, Rnd 3

Traded FS Mon Jul 15 9:34am CT

Rnd 5, Pick 5 Rnd 6, Pick 6

Rnd 6, Pick 8

Traded FS Mon Jul 15 2:50am CT

Raheem Mostert RB MIA Marquise Brown WR KC

Evan Engram TE JAX Jake Ferguson TE DAL

Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND Jaylen Warren RB PIT

Abe2s

Released Rashid Shaheed NO  WR Owner Fri Jul 12 11:27pm CT

Released Rondale Moore ATL  WR Owner Fri Jul 12 11:20pm CT

Released Odell Beckham Jr. MIA  WR Owner Fri Jul 12 10:38pm CT

Released Kareem Hunt CLE  RB Owner Fri Jul 12 9:22am CT

Released Isaiah Spiller LAC  RB Owner Fri Jul 12 9:22am CT

Released Jake Browning CIN  QB Owner Mon Apr 29 5:21pm CT

Ballbusters 64

On I/R Keaton Mitchell BAL  RB Owner Wed Jul 24 3:05am CT

On I/R Erick All CIN  TE Owner Wed Jul 24 3:05am CT

Released Darius Slayton NYG  WR Owner Wed Jul 24 3:05am CT

Released JuJu Smith-Schuster NE  WR Owner Wed Jul 24 3:05am CT

Released Tre Tucker LV  WR Owner Wed Jul 24 3:05am CT

Traded FS Sat Aug 3 3:28pm CT

Derek Carr QB NO Justin Herbert QB LAC

Deshaun Watson QB CLE

Traded FS Mon Jul 8 5:29am CT

Rnd 10, Pick 6

Rnd 10, Pick 9

Traded FS Sat Jul 6 9:49am CT

Rnd 7, Pick 3 Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG

Traded KINGsSTREET(2Q) Sat Jun 22 2:10pm CT

Kyler Murray QB ARI Rashod Bateman WR BAL

Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET Chase Brown RB CIN

Rnd 1, Pick 2

2025 Draft, Rnd 1

2025 Draft, Rnd 2

Traded DC United Sat Jun 22 1:30pm CT

Travis Etienne RB JAX Rnd 1, Pick 11

2025 Draft, Rnd 1

Traded Longhorns D250 SF1- Sun Apr 28 5:16pm CT

Saquon Barkley RB PHI Derek Carr QB NO

Calvin Ridley WR TEN Rnd 1, Pick 7

Rnd 3, Pick 3

Rnd 4, Pick 3

Rnd 5, Pick 3

DC United
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Released Taysom Hill NO  TE Owner Fri Jul 12 7:30am CT

Released Noah Brown HOU  WR Owner Wed Jun 12 11:10am CT

Released Tyler Conklin NYJ  TE Owner Wed Jun 12 11:10am CT

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Wed Jun 12 11:09am CT

Released Tommy DeVito NYG  QB Owner Wed Jun 12 11:09am CT

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Wed Jun 12 11:09am CT

Traded Pack 2Q Tue Jul 9 5:45pm CT

Keenan Allen WR CHI Rnd 1, Pick 9

Gus Edwards RB LAC

Dontayvion Wicks WR GB

Traded Ballbusters 64 Sat Jun 22 1:30pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 11 Travis Etienne RB JAX

2025 Draft, Rnd 1

Traded *FAKE NEWS$250sf Tue May 7 10:39am CT

Rnd 2, Pick 2 Luke Musgrave TE GB

Rnd 2, Pick 6

Traded KINGsSTREET(2Q) Wed Mar 13 5:15pm CT

Daniel Jones QB NYG Rnd 2, Pick 2

FS

On I/R Kendrick Bourne NE  WR Owner Wed Aug 14 2:13pm CT

Off I/R Cordarrelle Patterson PIT  RB Owner Fri Aug 9 7:02pm CT

On I/R Cordarrelle Patterson PIT  RB Owner Tue Aug 6 1:44pm CT

On I/R Nick Chubb CLE  RB Owner Sat Aug 3 12:54am CT

Released Khalil Herbert CHI  RB Owner Sun Jul 7 10:22pm CT

Released Justice Hill BAL  RB Owner Sun Jul 7 10:22pm CT

Released Joe Flacco IND  QB Owner Tue Jun 11 6:33pm CT

Traded 250 Duds sflex 2 Wed Aug 14 2:38pm CT

Khalil Shakir WR BUF Marquise Brown WR KC

2025 Draft, Rnd 2 Tank Dell WR HOU

2025 Draft, Rnd 3

Traded Ballbusters 64 Sat Aug 3 3:28pm CT

Justin Herbert QB LAC Derek Carr QB NO

Deshaun Watson QB CLE

Traded 250 Duds sflex 2 Mon Jul 15 9:34am CT

Rnd 6, Pick 6 Rnd 5, Pick 5

Rnd 6, Pick 8

Traded 250 Duds sflex 2 Mon Jul 15 2:50am CT

Marquise Brown WR KC Raheem Mostert RB MIA

Jake Ferguson TE DAL Evan Engram TE JAX

Jaylen Warren RB PIT Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND

Traded Trading Carousel Sun Jul 14 6:31pm CT

Rnd 7, Pick 2 Rnd 6, Pick 8

Rnd 7, Pick 6

Traded Longhorns D250 SF1- Tue Jul 9 5:24pm CT

Josh Palmer WR LAC Rnd 7, Pick 7

Traded Ballbusters 64 Mon Jul 8 5:29am CT

Rnd 10, Pick 6

Rnd 10, Pick 9
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Traded Ballbusters 64 Sat Jul 6 9:49am CT

Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG Rnd 7, Pick 3

Traded *FAKE NEWS$250sf Sat May 11 9:36pm CT

Rnd 4, Pick 6 Rnd 5, Pick 9

Rnd 6, Pick 9

Rnd 7, Pick 9

Rnd 8, Pick 9

Rnd 10, Pick 9

KINGsSTREET(2Q)

On I/R Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Wed Jul 31 10:48am CT

Released Drew Lock NYG  QB Owner Mon Mar 25 10:23am CT

Released Emari Demercado ARI  RB Owner Thu Mar 21 11:04am CT

Released Jelani Woods IND  TE Owner Thu Mar 21 11:02am CT

Traded Ballbusters 64 Sat Jun 22 2:10pm CT

Rashod Bateman WR BAL Kyler Murray QB ARI

Chase Brown RB CIN Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET

Rnd 1, Pick 2

2025 Draft, Rnd 1

2025 Draft, Rnd 2

Traded DC United Wed Mar 13 5:15pm CT

Rnd 2, Pick 2 Daniel Jones QB NYG

Landslide (SF-250)

Released Kenny Pickett PHI  QB Owner Mon May 27 9:15am CT

Released Taylor Heinicke ATL  QB Owner Mon May 27 9:15am CT

Released Kyle Philips TEN  WR Owner Mon May 27 9:15am CT

Released P.J. Walker SEA  QB Owner Mon May 27 9:15am CT

Released Isaiah Hodgins NYG  WR Owner Mon May 27 9:15am CT

Released Foster Moreau NO  TE Owner Mon May 27 9:15am CT

Traded *FAKE NEWS$250sf Thu Jul 4 4:35pm CT

Derrick Henry RB BAL Zach Charbonnet RB SEA

2025 Draft, Rnd 2

Longhorns D250 SF1-

Released Tutu Atwell LAR  WR Owner Wed Jul 10 11:47am CT

Traded *FAKE NEWS$250sf Fri Aug 2 9:05pm CT

Devin Singletary RB NYG Kendre Miller RB NO

Traded FS Tue Jul 9 5:24pm CT

Rnd 7, Pick 7 Josh Palmer WR LAC

Traded *FAKE NEWS$250sf Thu May 9 7:35am CT

Will Levis QB TEN 2025 Draft, Rnd 1

Rnd 3, Pick 3 2025 Draft, Rnd 3

Traded Ballbusters 64 Sun Apr 28 5:16pm CT

Derek Carr QB NO Saquon Barkley RB PHI

Rnd 1, Pick 7 Calvin Ridley WR TEN

Rnd 3, Pick 3

Rnd 4, Pick 3

Rnd 5, Pick 3
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Pack 2Q

Released Jake Bobo SEA  WR Owner Wed Jul 10 9:42pm CT

Released Zay Jones ARI  WR Owner Wed Jul 10 9:42pm CT

Released Trey Palmer TB  WR Owner Wed Jul 10 9:42pm CT

Released Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Wed Jul 10 9:42pm CT

Released Logan Thomas SF  TE Owner Sat Mar 9 12:56pm CT

Traded DC United Tue Jul 9 5:45pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 9 Keenan Allen WR CHI

Gus Edwards RB LAC

Dontayvion Wicks WR GB

Traded *FAKE NEWS$250sf Sun Mar 17 10:17am CT

Rnd 1, Pick 1 Rnd 1, Pick 6

Rnd 1, Pick 9

Traded *FAKE NEWS$250sf Sat Mar 9 7:26am CT

Tee Higgins WR CIN Christian Watson WR GB

Ty Chandler RB MIN

Rnd 2, Pick 9

Rebel

Off I/R Tucker Kraft GB  TE Owner Sun Aug 11 11:33pm CT

On I/R Tucker Kraft GB  TE Owner Tue Jul 23 9:59am CT

Released AJ Dillon GB  RB Owner Sat Apr 27 7:11pm CT

Released Jimmy Garoppolo LAR  QB Owner Mon Mar 25 4:52pm CT

Traded *FAKE NEWS$250sf Mon Mar 25 4:08pm CT

Rnd 3, Pick 9 Geno Smith QB SEA

Rnd 3, Pick 10

Trading Carousel

On I/R Juwan Johnson NO  TE Owner Tue Jul 30 10:24pm CT

On I/R T.J. Hockenson MIN  TE Owner Tue Jul 30 10:24pm CT

Off I/R Juwan Johnson NO  TE Owner Tue Jul 30 10:24pm CT

Off I/R T.J. Hockenson MIN  TE Owner Tue Jul 30 10:24pm CT

On I/R Juwan Johnson NO  TE Owner Tue Jul 23 9:07pm CT

On I/R T.J. Hockenson MIN  TE Owner Tue Jul 23 9:07pm CT

Released Chigoziem Okonkwo TEN  TE Owner Mon Jul 8 10:36pm CT

Released Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Mon Jul 8 10:36pm CT

Released Sean Tucker TB  RB Owner Mon Jul 8 10:36pm CT

Released Elijah Mitchell SF  RB Owner Mon Jul 8 10:36pm CT

Released K.J. Osborn NE  WR Owner Mon Jul 8 10:36pm CT

Traded FS Sun Jul 14 6:31pm CT

Rnd 6, Pick 8 Rnd 7, Pick 2

Rnd 7, Pick 6
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